LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

2016 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 18 by Senator Peacock

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 2, following "(3)" and before "(a)" delete "(introductory paragraph),"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 3, following "(d)" and before "(i) "delete "(introductory paragraph),"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 2, line 2, following "(3)" and before "(a)" delete "(introductory paragraph),"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 2, line 3, following "(d)" and before "(i) "delete "(introductory paragraph),"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 32, line 11, following "the" and before "investment" change "systems" to
- 11 "system's"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 39, line 15, following "the" and before "limit" change "seventy-thousand dollar"
- 14 to "seventy-thousand-dollar"
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 39, line 17, following "the" and before "limit" change "sixty-thousand dollar" to
- 17 "sixty-thousand-dollar"
- 18 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 46, lines 18 and 19, change "The seventy thousand dollar limit" to "The seventy-
- 20 thousand-dollar limit"
- 21 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- On page 46, line 24, change "sixty thousand dollar" to "sixty-thousand-dollar"
- 23 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- On page 54, lines 19 and 20, change "the eighty-five thousand dollar limit" to "the eighty-
- 25 <u>five-thousand-dollar limit</u>"
- 26 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- On page 54, line 22 change "sixty thousand dollar" to "sixty-thousand-dollar"
- 28 AMENDMENT NO. 12
- On page 60, lines 8 and 9, change "the eighty-five thousand dollar limit" to "the eighty-
- 30 five-thousand-dollar limit"

1	AMENDMENT NO.	13
---	---------------	----

2 On page 60, line 11 change "sixty thousand dollar" to "sixty-thousand-dollar"